Skyline Financial Services Private Limited  

D-153A, First Floor, Okhla Industrial, Phase-I, New Delhi – 110020.  
Tel: 011-40450193 to 197  
Website: www.skylinerta.com  
E-mail: info@skylinerta.com   

De-materialization of shares and liquidity:  

As on 31st March 2025: 3,56,08,637(Three Crore Fifty-Six Lakhs Eight Thousand Six Hundred 
and Thirty-Seven) 95.87% equity shares were in dematerialized form and have reasonable 
liquidity on the BSE Limited.  

Commodity Price risk or foreign exchange risk and hedging activities: 

A major part of the products of the Company is sourced locally. Hence, there is no Foreign